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GROBNIK AUTO TRACK DAY

04.08.2012.
Track day

Practice started at 11:50:44

Grobnik 4,168 Km
4.8.2012. 11:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
8 1:59.058 +5.069 13:00:27.682
(31) Stane KRAINC 9 1:54.554 +0.565  13:02:22.236
1 1:59.933 +16.658 12:05:29.935 10 1:54.525 +0.536 13:04:16.761
2 1:51.301 +8.026 12:07:21.236 11 22:02.083 +20:08.094 13:26:18.844
3 11:30.202  +9:46.927  12:18:51.438
4 1:53.776 +10.501 12:20:45.214 (34) Gregor ZAGOREC
5 1:54.938 +11.663 12:22:40.152 1 2:06.790 +10.609 12:05:38.163
6 1:53.809 +10.534  12:24:33.961 1:56.181 12:07:34.344
7 1:53.107 +9.832 12:26:27.068 3 10:52.336 +8:56.155 12:18:26.680
8 1:51.947 +8.672 12:28:19.015 4 1:56.385 +0.204 12:20:23.065
9 1:51.388 +8.113 12:30:10.403 5 5:05.134 +3:08.953 12:25:28.199
10 2:46.652  +1:03.377 12:32:57.055 6 1:57.019 +0.838  12:27:25.218
11 13:16.754  +11:33.479  12:46:13.809 7 1:57.718 +1.537  12:29:22.936
12 1:45.678 +2.403 12:47:59.487 8 25:40.418  +23:44.237 12:55:03.354
13 9:46.092  +8:02.817 12:57:45.579 9 1:59.240 +3.059 12:57:02.594
14 1:44.489 +1.214  12:59:30.068 10 1:59.676 +3.495  12:59:02.270
15 2:00.096 +16.821 13:01:30.164 1 1:57.182 +1.001 13:00:59.452
16 1:44.760 +1.485 13:03:14.924 12 22:27.292  +20:31.111 13:23:26.744
17 1:43.275 13:04:58.199 13 2:02.924 +6.743 13:25:29.668
14 1:59.400 +3.219  13:27:29.068
(32) Andrej KRAINC 15 12:05.725  +10:09.544 13:39:34.793
1 3:03.139  +1:14771  12:03:29.312 16 1:57.183 +1.002  13:41:31.976
2 1:59.706 +11.338 12:05:29.018 17 1:59.658 +3.477 13:43:31.634
3 1:50.555 +2.187  12:07:19.573 } )
p4 8:39.198  +6:50.830 12:15:58.771 (36) Vlado ZIVKOVIC
5 2:51.043  +1:02.675  12:18:49.814 1 2:12.033 +10.715  13:23:25.832
6 1:49.513 +1.145  12:20:39.327 2 2:01.318 13:25:27.150
7 1:48.368 12:22:27.695 3 10:58.549 +8:57.231 13:36:25.699
ps8 3:03.562  +1:15.194  12:25:31.257 4 2:04.673 +3.355  13:38:30.372
p9 9:56.589  +8:08.221 12:35:27.846 5 2:06.810 +5.492 13:40:37.182
6 2:09.134 +7.816  13:42:46.316
(86) Josip ZAGAR 7 2:21.229 +19.911 13:45:07.545
1 2:25.473 +34.566  12:09:28.186
2 2:04.614 +13.707 12:11:32.800 (30) Lorenzo LUCARI
3 46:26.294  +44:35.387  12:57:59.094 1 3:06.504 +47.703  12:52:19.973
4 2:01.102 +10.195 13:00:00.196 2 2:21.614 +2.813 12:54:41.587
5 2:37.368 +46.461 13:02:37.564 3 2:18.801 12:57:00.388
6 1:57.670 +6.763  13:04:35.234
7 15:23.089  +13:32.182  13:19:58.323
8 1:50.907 13:21:49.230
9 15:06.223  +13:15.316  13:36:55.453
10 1:51.039 +0.132  13:38:46.492
(35) Ezio NOVELLI
1 1:59.147 +5.336  12:10:52.819
2 1:56.168 +2.357  12:12:48.987
3 1:56.689 +2.878  12:14:45.676
4 25:17711  +23:23.900  12:40:03.387
5 1:56.813 +3.002  12:42:00.200
6 1:56.070 +2.259  12:43:56.270
7 36:32.866  +34:39.055  13:20:29.136
8 1:57.624 +3.813 13:22:26.760
9 1:57.504 +3.693 13:24:24.264
10 20:00.198  +18:06.387 13:44:24.462
11 1:53.811 13:46:18.273
12 1:54.162 +0.351 13:48:12.435
13 2:20.870 +27.059  13:50:33.305
(29) Sergio BACCHETTI
1 1:58.663 +4.674  12:05:23.766
2 1:54.275 +0.286  12:07:18.041
3 22:28.782  +20:34.793  12:29:46.823
4 1:56.503 +2.514  12:31:43.326
5 1:53.989 12:33:37.315
6 1:54.459 +0.470 12:35:31.774
7 22:56.850  +21:02.861 12:58:28.624
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